S.No Description of Property Reserve Price EMD 

1 Portion of the Property (Ground Floor) Bearing No.
21-A/D, Gandhi Nagar, Jammu Comprising of four
rooms one store two bathroom Pooja Room and two
veranda with land underearth appurtenant there to
measure 30 x 123 with independent. 

Rs. 1,14,62,000/- (one
Crore Fourteen lac Sixty
Two Thousand Only) 

Rs. 11,47,000/- (Eleven Lac
Fourty Seven Thousand
only) 

REGD A/D D/DASTI/AFFIXATION AT OF DRUM 

OFFICE OF THE RECOVERY OF OFFICER
DEBTS RECOVERY TRIBUNAL-I, 

DELHI, 4th Floor, JEEVAN TARA BUILDING, PARLIAMENT STREET, 
NEW DELHI -110001.